Standard:

Si

0,6

Value:

Si
0,174
0,168
0,173
0,163
0172

0,163

Fe

0,7

Fe
0,282
0,258
0,257
0,248
0,261

0,219

Cu

0,05-0,20

Cu
0,200
0,197
0,201
0,194
0,201

0,196

Mn

1,0-1,5

1,317
1,255
1,277
1,266
1,290

1,232

Analysis Report
Alloy 3000 Series - 3003

Mg

Mg

Cr

Zn

0,10

Zn
0,0097
0,0109
0,0094
0,0083
0,0092

0,014

Ti

Ti

Al

93,03

Al
97,95
98,04
98,03
98,06
98,00

98,1



